Bus

Bus Apple Line Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Omak Travel Plaza — Ellensburg Loves Travel Center Omak Travel Plaza — Ellensburg Loves Travel Center
11 StOpS Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Omak Travel Plaza

Wednesday 07:00
Okanogan Chevron Station

Thursday 07:00
Malott Roadway Store

Friday 07:00
Brewster Triangle Gas Station
Pateros Saturday 07:00
Chelan Falls Store Sunday 07:00
Orondo Market

Route info
Wenatchee Columbia Station Direction: Omak Travel Plaza

Stops: 11

Quincy Aikens Food
Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min

George Shree's Truck Stop

Ellensburg Loves Travel Center

aunt
naguainmie
tional
rest

Okanogan-
Wendtchee
S National=
Forest

© OpenStreetMap g¢ontributo s s

Apple Line BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Apple-Line-1816282819-2614514040
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Apple-Line-1816282819-2614514040
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Apple-Line-1816282819-2614514040

Direction

Ellensburg Loves Travel Center — Omak Travel Plaza

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ellensburg Loves Travel Center

George Shree's Truck Stop

Quincy Aikens Food

Wenatchee Columbia Station

Orondo Market

Chelan Falls Store

Pateros

Brewster Triangle Gas Station

Malott Roadway Store

Okanogan Chevron Station

Omak Travel Plaza

Route schedule

Ellensburg Loves Travel Center — Omak Travel Plaza

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ellensburg Loves Travel Center
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

Apple Line Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transitin Okanogan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Apple-Line-1816282819-2614514040

